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The Director and the Staff of the
Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeosciences, Lucknow

cordially invite you to the

FOUNDER'S DAY FUNCTION
on Tuesday, November 14, 2017

Dr. Madhavan Nair Rajeevan
Secretary, Ministry of Earth Sciences (MoES), Government of India

will be the Chief Guest
Prof. P. Balaram

Former Director, Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore
will deliver the 47" Birbal Sahni Memorial Lecture

Prof. Dianne Edwards, FRS
School of Earth and Ocean Sciences, Cardiff University, UK

will deliver the 62" Sir Albert Charles Seward Memorial Lecture

RSVP : Registrar
Tel: (0522) 2742903 Programme overleaf



09:30
11:00
11:05
1110
1120
11:25

12:05

12:45
13:00

PROGRAMME
Floral Tribute at Prof. Birbal Sahni's Samadhi

Lighting of the Lamp
Invocation

Welcome

Honouring the Guests

47th Birbal Sahni Memorial Lecture
Chemical Communication in Biology

62nd Sir Albert Charles Seward

Memorial Lecture

Land vegetation in the Mid-Palaeozoic and its
impact on climate

Address by the Chief Guest
Vote of Thanks
Lunch

Prof. Sunil Bajpai
Prof. Sunil Bajpai

Prof. P Balaram

Prof. Dianne Edwards

Dr. M.N. Rajeevan

Venue

Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeosciences, 53 University Road, Lucknow 226 007 (India)

Guests are requested to take their seats by 10:45 hrs. Please keep your cell phone in silent mode.
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