कार्यक्रम

09:30 बजे	प्रो. बीरबल साहनी की समाधि पर पुष्पांजलि	
11:00 बजे	दीप प्रज्जवलन	
11:05 बजे	वंदना	
11:10 बजे	स्वागत	प्रो. सुनील बाजपेई
11:20 बजे	अतिथियों का सम्मान	प्रो. सुनील बाजपेई
11:25 बजे	47वां बीरबल साहनी स्मृति व्याख्यान जीवविज्ञान में रासायनिक संप्रेषण	प्रो. पी. बलराम
12:05 बजे	62वां सर अल्बर्ट चार्ल्स सीवर्ड स्मृति व्याख्यान मध्य-पुराजीवी में स्थलीय वनस्पति तथा जलवायु पर इसका प्रभाव	प्रो. डायने एडवर्ड्स
12:45 बजे	मुख्य अतिथि द्वारा अभिभाषण	डॉ. एम.एन. राजीवन
13:00 बजे	धन्यवाद ज्ञापन भोजन	

स्थान

बीरबल साहनी पुराविज्ञान संस्थान, 53 विश्वविद्यालय मार्ग, लखनऊ 226 007 (भारत) अतिथियों से अनुरोध है कि वे 10:45 बजे तक अपना स्थान ग्रहण कर लें। कृपया अपना मोबाइल ध्वनिहीन माध्यम में कर लें।



The Director and the Staff of the

Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeosciences, Lucknow

cordially invite you to the

FOUNDER'S DAY FUNCTION

on Tuesday, November 14, 2017

Dr. Madhavan Nair Rajeevan

Secretary, Ministry of Earth Sciences (MoES), Government of India will be the Chief Guest

Prof. P. Balaram

Former Director, Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore will deliver the 47th Birbal Sahni Memorial Lecture

Prof. Dianne Edwards, FRS

School of Earth and Ocean Sciences, Cardiff University, UK will deliver the 62nd Sir Albert Charles Seward Memorial Lecture

RSVP : Registrar Tel: (0522) 2742903

PROGRAMME

09:30	Floral Tribute at Prof. Birbal Sahni's Samadhi	
11:00	Lighting of the Lamp	
11:05	Invocation	
11:10	Welcome	Prof. Sunil Bajpai
11:20	Honouring the Guests	Prof. Sunil Bajpai
11:25	47th Birbal Sahni Memorial Lecture Chemical Communication in Biology	Prof. P. Balaram
12:05	62nd Sir Albert Charles Seward Memorial Lecture Land vegetation in the Mid-Palaeozoic and its impact on climate	Prof. Dianne Edwards
12:45	Address by the Chief Guest	Dr. M.N. Rajeevan
13:00	Vote of Thanks	
	Lunch	

Venue

Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeosciences, 53 University Road, Lucknow 226 007 (India) Guests are requested to take their seats by 10:45 hrs. Please keep your cell phone in silent mode.



बीरबल साहनी पुराविज्ञान संस्थान, लखनऊ

के निदेशक एवं कर्मचारीवृन्द

मंगलवार, 14 नवंबर, 2017 को

संस्थापक दिवस समारोह

में आपको सादर आमंत्रित करते हैं।

डॉ. माधवन नायर राजीवन

सचिव, पृथ्वी विज्ञान मंत्रालय (एम ओ ई एस), भारत सरकार समारोह के मुख्य अतिथि होंगे।

प्रो. पी. बलराम

पूर्व निदेशक, भारतीय विज्ञान संस्थान, बंगलौर 47वां बीरबल साहनी स्मृति व्याख्यान देंगे

प्रो. डायने एडवर्ड्स, एफ आर एस

पृथ्वी एवं महासागर विज्ञान स्कूल, कार्डिफ विश्वविद्यालय, यू.के. 62वां सर अल्बर्ट चार्ल्स सीवर्ड स्मृति व्याख्यान देंगी

उत्तरापेक्षीः कुलसचिव

दूरभाष : (0522) 2742903

कार्यक्रम पृष्ठांकित